FEDELE MATTIA

PUNTEGGIO

GARE SOCIALL: 110
GARE NON SOCIALL: 12
MEZZE MARATONE: 0
MARATONE: 6
TOTALE: 128

Data Punti
07/04/2019 6

MARATONE

Gara
MARATONA DI ROMA

Data

06/01/2019
27/01/2019
24/03/2019
31/03/2019
01/05/2019
05/05/2019
12/05/2019
19/05/2019
02/06/2019
09/06/2019
21/07/2019
01/09/2019

Data

13/01/2019
20/01/2019
17/02/2019
24/02/2019
03/03/2019
17/03/2019
14/04/2019
25/04/2019
13/07/2019
11/08/2019
01/11/2019
24/11/2019

GARE SOCIALI
Punti Gara
10 TROFEO DELL' EPIFANIA
10 CORRI A MONTE SAN BIAGIO
5 CORRITALIA
10 VIVICITTA' ELIRUNNING
10 TRAIL DELLA MINIERA
10 TROFEO CITTA' DI SEZZE
10 STRACECCANO
10 CORRI CON SIMONE
10 MEMORIAL A. FAVA
10 TROFEO CITTA' DI ALATRI
10 NOTTURNA DI ARCE
5 MARATONINA D' AUTUNNO

GARE NON SOCIALI

Punti

I
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Gara

TROFEO LIDENSE

LA CORSA DI MIGUEL

REOLA IN CORSA

GIANO TRAIL
CORRISPERLONGA

ARCE RACE MEMORIAL MAURO GERMANI
GIRO DELLE VILLE TUSCOLANE
MEMORIAL CALVANI

CORRI ROCCAGORGA
NOTTURNA DI SAN LORENZO
LA CORSA DEI SANTI

TROFEO SANTA BARBARA



